# M17000005123

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800300337268

06/15/17--01003--012 \*\*375.00

I7 JUN 15 PM 2: 59

S. WARREN JUN 1 6 2017

COV	/PD	I DT	TER
	v r.K		1 1 r.K

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

KCP Parmer, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida...

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kristine Ascanio
Name of Person
Kawa Capital Management
Firm/Company
21500 Biscayne Blv d. Ste 700
Address
Aventura, FL 33180
City/State and Zip Code
kristine@kawa.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

### Kristine Ascanio

<sub>".</sub>305

560-5213

Name of Contact Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

#### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$125.00 Filing Fee

☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Authoriz  (Usc attached jurisdiction v	Capacity: ger  zed Signatory ments if necessis a certificate	Daniel Ades  21500 Blaceyne Blvd. Ste 700  Aventura, Fl. 33180  Alexandre Saver  21500 Blaceyne Blvd. Ste 700  Aventura, Fl. 33180  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 do of which it is organized. (If the content of the same of the content of th	in Auti Auti Auti	horized Signatory horized Signatory horized Signatory horized Signatory enticated by the official	Name and Address:  Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscayne Bivd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180  Carlos Felipe Le 21500 Biscayne Bivd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180  Jeremy Traster 21500 Biscayne Bivd. Aventura, FL 33180 I having custody of records	Ste 700
Authoriz  (Usc attached jurisdiction v	Capacity: ger  zed Signatory  ments if necessis a certificate under the law	Daniel Ades  21500 Blaceyne Blvd. Ste 700  Aventura, Fl. 33180  Alexandre Saver  21500 Blaceyne Blvd. Ste 700  Aventura, Fl. 33180  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 do of which it is organized. (If the content of the same of the content of th	in Auti	norized Signatory horized Signatory horized Signatory horized Signatory	Name and Address:  Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscayne Bivd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180  Carlos Felipe Le 21500 Biscayne Bivd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180  Jeremy Traster 21500 Biscayne Bivd. Aventura, FL 33180 I having custody of records	Ste 700
Mana  Authoriz	Capacity: ger	Daniel Ades  21500 Blaceyne Blvd. Ste 700  Aventura, FL 33180  Aventura, FL 33180	) who has/have au Title Auti	norized Signatory	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscayne Bhd. Ste 700 Aventura, Fl. 33180  Carlos Felipe Le 21500 Biscayne Bhd. Ste 700 Aventura, Fl. 33180  Jeremy Traster 21500 Biscayne Blvd.	
<u>Title or</u> Mana	<u>Capacity:</u> ger	Daniel Ades  21500 Blacayne Blvd. Ste 700  Aventura, RL 33180  Alexandre Saver	) who has/have au Title Auth	e or Capacity: norized Signatory	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscayne Bhd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180  Carlos Felipe Le 21500 Biscayne Bhd. Ste 700	emos
<u>Title or</u> Mana	<u>Capacity:</u> ger	Daniel Ades 21500 Blaceyne Blwd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180  Alexandre Saver	) who has/have au Title Auth	e or Capacity: norized Signatory	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Bacayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Carlos Felipe Le	amos
Title or	Capacity:	ncity and address of the person(s)  Name and Address:  Daniel Ades  21500 Blacayne Blvd. Ste 700	) who has/have au	or Capacity:	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Blacayne Blvd. Sta 700	
Title or	Capacity:	city and address of the person(s)  Name and Address:  Daniel Ades	) who has/have au	or Capacity:	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim	
Title or	Capacity:	ncity and address of the person(s)  Name and Address:	) who has/have au	or Capacity:	Name and Address:	
		-		)		
				<del>}</del>		
Having been designated in to comply w	n named as re in this applica ith the provisi	gistered agent and to accept ser tion, I hereby accept the appoin ons of all statutes relative to the s of my position as registered ag	tment as registere proper and comp	ed agent and agree to	act in th <mark>is capacity. I furth</mark>	er agree
Registered :	agent's accep	(City)		(Zip	ORID 0810	
Jii		Aventura		, Florida 33180		J
•	ice Address:	21500 Biscayne Bvld. S			15 4887 (	П
	Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> Name: Kawa Capital Management			:eptable)		TI
7 Name ===	لا- محصور ا	a of Clasida assistand assay. (D	0 D NOT		25 <b>7.</b>	
Aventura, FL 33180		_	ventura, FL 3318	0		
(Street Address of Principal Office) Ste 700		_	te 700			
<sub>5.</sub> 21500	Biscayne E	Blvd.		1500 Biscayne B		
4. has no	t yet done	business in Florida (Date first transacted business in Florida, (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.	if prior to registration.)	JILA		
		ich föreign limited liability company is organiz	<del>(cd)</del>		number, if applicable)	
	re	•	3. N		Later y Company, L.L.C., or LLC	·· )
<sub>2.</sub> Delawai	ole' enter siterimie (7	HIM EGODARG FOR THE DELIBORA OF CHINACUME CASH			Linkilias Commune 2 M I C 2 on 211 C	·m
	ble, enter alternate na	ime adopted for the purpose of transacting busi	hans in Florida 19a ale			
(If name unavailab		Limited Liability Company; must includ		ompeny," "L.L.C.," or "LU	2.")	

Typed or printed name of signes

Delaware

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "KCP PARMER, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE TWELFTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

at corp delaware gov/au

Authentication: 202690754

Date: 06-12-17